Features
n	 Heavy	duty	design
n	 High	frequency	DC-4	GHz
n	 DC	Pass	to	±48	V
n	 VSWR	<1.2
n	 Low	insertion	loss	<0.1	dB
n	 Bidirectional
n	 Water	resistant

	 (INCHES)
REV. 03/23
 How To Order
1977  -  xx  -  xxx
Series
DC Turn-On
 09 =   90-130 V
 50 = 400-600 V
Connector Type
  A00 =  N-type Female/Female*
  A01 =  N-type Male/Female
  A02 =  F-type Female/Female*
*Connector Type A00 and A02 not available for 1977-50 models.
Applications
n	 Multi-point	radio	and	backhaul	bridges
n	 Tower	Mounted	Amplifiers	(TMA)
n	 Antenna	systems
n	 Tower	Top	Electronics	(TTE)
n	 Transmitters	and	receivers
n	 WiFi
n	 Wimax	broadband	wireless
26.0
(1.161)
DIA.
16.2
(.638)
25.0
(.984)
64.0
(2.520)
16.0
(.630)
13.8
(.543)
MOUNTING HOLE
1977-xx-A00
26.0
(1.161)
DIA.
10.0
(.446)
15.0
(.591)
51.0
(2.008)
12.0
(.472)
8.7
(.342)
MOUNTING HOLE
26.0
(1.161)
DIA.
16.2
(.638)
25.0
(.984)
68.0
(2.677)
20.0
(.787)
13.8
(.543)
MOUNTING HOLE
26.0
(1.161)